SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 30W
Lumens 3825
Efficacy (Lm/W) 127.5
Color Temp 3.5K, 4K, 5K
Operating Temp -20°C to +40°C
Voltage 120-277V
THD <20%

3RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445      |    RDALIGHTING.COM
CPL22-LED30   |   BACKLIT LED CEILING PANEL
ORDERING GUIDE
B - 120-277V* 3.5K - 3500K*
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K*
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming*
*Standard Configuration
CPL22 LED30
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. DIMMING
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE
(V)
WATTAGE
(W)
LIGHT OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W) THD (%) PF CCT (K) CRI
CPL22-LED30-B-3.5K-DIM 120-277 30 3750 125 11.74 0.9074 3500 82.8
CPL22-LED30-B-4K-DIM 120-277 30 3825 127.5 11.74 0.9074 4000 82.8
CPL22-LED30-B-5K-DIM 120-277 30 3825 127.5 11.74 0.9074 5000 82.8
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V
3.5K - 3500K, 4K - 4000K, 5K - 5000K
DIM - 0-10V Dimming
ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
051808 - 2 CABLE SUSPENSION
MOUNT KIT F/BACKLIT CPL
051099 - CPL22 SURFACE
MOUNTING KIT WHT